SERIES FILE LIST - S00409

2007-020/001 (1)
2007-020/002 (1)

2007-020/002 (2)
2007-020/002 (3)
2007-020/002 (4)
2007-020/002 (5)

2007-020/002 (6)

2007-020/002 (7)
2007-020/002 (8)
2007-020/002 (9)
2007-020/003 (1)
2007-020/003 (2)

2007-020/003 (3)

2007-020/003 (4)
2007-020/003 (5)

2007-020/003 (6)
2007-020/003 (7)
2007-020/004 (1)
2007-020/004 (2)
2007-020/004 (3)
2007-020/005 (1)

2007-020/005 (2)

2007-020/005 (3)
2007-020/005 (4)
2007-020/005 (5)

2007-020/005 (6)

2007-020/005 (7)

2007-020/005 (8)

Title:

Ad Hoc Committee ephemera

1981 Women and the Constitution
conference : pics. -- 11 photographs : col. ;
25.5 x 20 cm and smaller.

Action Network on the Charter of Rights
Ad Hoc
Ad Hoc Committee

Ad Hoc Committee of Can. Women ; August
and Sept.

Ad Hoc Committee of Canadian Women :
January 1981

Ad Hoc open letters and media clippings
Ad Hoc/TACWL female lawyers

Canada Act

Canada Act, 1980

Canadian Forum on Women's Activism :
miscellaneous conference materials

Canadian Forum on Women's Activism :
photographs. -- 70 photographs : col. ; 10 x
15 cm and 25 x 32 cm. -- Includes
photographs of Marilou McPhedran, Jack
Layton, Carolyn Bennett, Doris Anderson,
Mary Eberts.

Canadian Forum on Women's Activism :
programme and letterhead

Celebration. -- 1 CD-R : 122 mb (174 col.
jpegs) of photographs.

City Woman magazine article
Constitutional amendments 1992
Constitutional referendum materials
Constitutional referendum materials
Constitutional referendum materials

Copies of originals to be loaned to
conference display : Meech

Copy of Ad Hoc Committee of Canadian
Women, side I, round Il

Copy of Constitution : round Il notebook
Copy of women's constitutional notebook

Critical Perspectives on the Constitution :
March '83

Datebooks, 1981 Constitution and
magazines

Edited continuous loop footage : 1981
Constitution conference. -- 1 DVD-R (122
min.): 4.16 gb of moving images.

Expert and government commentary

Date(s):

1981, 2006
1981-1982

1986
2006
1997
1987

1980-1981

1987
1981-1982
1980-1983
1980-1981
2006

2006

2006
15 Feb. 2006

1981

1991-1992
1982-1990, 1992
1982-1990, 1992
1982-1990, 1992
1988-1990

March 1981

1981-1982
1981
1982-1983

1981-1983

14-15 Feb. 1981

1981-1982
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Marilou McPhedran fonds Inventory #514

Call #: File:

Note:

Photographs by Ela

Kinowska.
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DVDis a
reproduction of a
1981 recording.
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Marilou McPhedran fonds Inventory #514

Call #:

2007-020/006 (1)
2007-020/006 (2)

2007-020/006 (3)
2007-020/006 (4)
2007-020/006 (5)
2007-020/006 (6)
2007-020/006 (7)
2007-020/006 (8)
2007-020/006 (9)
2007-020/007 (1)

2007-020/007 (2)
2007-020/007 (3)
2007-020/007 (4)
2007-020/007 (5)
2007-020/007 (6)
2007-020/007 (7)

2007-020/007 (8)
2007-031/001 (1)
2007-031/001 (2)
2007-031/001 (3)
2007-031/001 (4)
2007-031/001 (5)
2007-031/001 (6)
2007-031/001 (7)
2007-031/001 (8)

2007-031/002 (1)

2007-031/002 (2)
2007-031/002 (3)
2007-031/002 (4)
2007-031/002 (5)

2007-031/002 (6)
2007-031/002 (7)
2007-031/002 (8)
2007-031/003 (1)
2007-031/003 (2)

File:

Title:

Feb. 19/83 materials

Miscellaneous correspondence, notes and
journal article

Moncton speech : Apr. 17,
National Workshop on the Charter
National Workshop on the Charter
National Workshop on the Charter
Newspaper articles

Notes on the Charter

Notes and report

Ontario Select Committee on Confederation
Feb '91

Pamphlets, magazines and correspondence
Reports and articles

Research papers and newspaper articles
Resolutions and judgments

Surplus originals pre-1981 to 2006

Transcript of Charter of Rights meeting with
Peter Hogg

Women commentary

Ad Hoc

Ad Hoc 10th anniversary placemats
Ad Hoc : 10 years

Ad-Hoc 25 logistics

Ad-Hoc 25 logistics

Ad Hoc anti-Meech

Ad Hoc Charlottetown

Ad Hoc : SCC 1998. -- 1 photograph : col. ;
10 x 15 cm. -- Photograph of Marilou
McPhedran and Nancy Ruth (Jackman).

Ad Hoc : short. -- 1 computer disk (textual
records) ; 9 x 9 cm

Agenda
Agenda, programme and reports
Aug./Sept. '92 : Constitution

Background materials for constitutional
discussion

Constitution : round Il : Nov./81

Copies of original material 1980-1990
Correspondence

DOSS grant : March/82

Equality Eve report: what women want : June
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Date(s): Note:

1981, 1983
2005-2006

1988
1980-1982
1980-1982
1980-1982
1981
1982
1982-1983
1991
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2005-2006
1981, 1983
1980-1982
1980-1981
1987-1988
1980-1982

1981-1983

1998

1992

1989-1994
2005-2006
2005-2006

1989

1991-1993, 1996
1996-1998
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1988-1998,
predominant 1998

1985
1984-1985
1992
1991-1992

1981-1982, 2004
1980-1984, 1989
1984-1985

1982

1991
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Marilou McPhedran fonds Inventory #514

Call #: File:

2007-031/003 (3)
2007-031/003 (4)
2007-031/003 (5)

2007-031/003 (6)

2007-031/003 (7)
2007-031/003 (8)
2007-031/003 (9)
2007-031/003 (10)
2007-031/003 (11)
2007-031/003 (12)
2007-031/003 (13)
2007-031/003 (14)
2007-031/003 (15)
2007-031/003 (16)
2007-031/004 (1)
2007-031/004 (2)
2007-031/004 (3)
2011-019/006 (5)

2011-019/006 (6)
2011-019/006 (7)

Title:

Date(s):

Feb. 14. 06 : women's activism: Ad Hoc 25th 2002, 2004-2006
Feb. 14. 06 : women's activism: Ad Hoc 25th 2002, 2004-2006

Forum on Women's Activism : name tags
and stickers

Forum on Women's Activism in Constitutional

and Democratic Reform programme
materials

Meech #9 : March

MMc : clippings:

MMc clippings

Nancy Ruth : national archives
NWAC v. Can. 1991-92 (Eberts)
Participants/resumes

P. Israel : DAWN

Re: Constitution

Speaking engagements 1982
Speaking engagements 1983
Stats etc. re: Status of Women
Symposium papers

Thurs. workshop : soc. services & health

Ad Hoc Committee of Canadian Women :

side |, round I
Constitution : round Il

Women's constitutional conference

14 Feb. 2006

2006

1990
1982
1983
1996
1992
1982
1993
1991
1980, 1982-1983
1983-1984
1986-1990
1985
1984-1985
Mar. 1981

1981-1982
1981
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Note:
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original notebook

original notebook
original notebook



